Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2001

Candidate Name
WATSON, DIANE E
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
HASTERT, J DENNIS
DEUTSCH, PETER R
LOWEY, NITAM
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
BARR, ROBERT L JR
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
DOOLEY, CALVIN M
VITTER, DAVID B
EVERETT, TERRY
BLUNT, ROY
RANGEL, CHARLES B
BOEHLERT, SHERWOOD L
BARTON, JOE LINUS
TAUZIN, W J BILLY
MALONEY, JAMES H
CANTOR, ERIC
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
BONILLA, HENRY
LINDER, JOHN
FOSSELLA, VITO JJR
HAYWORTH, J D
DUNN, JENNIFER
TIERNEY, JOHN F
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
DINGELL, JOHN D.
HOUGHTON, AMORY
GILMAN, BENJAMIN A CONGRESSMAN
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
FROST, JONAS MARTIN
BURTON, DANNY L
MATSUI, ROBERT
DAVIS, THOMAS M
ADERHOLT, ROBERT BROWN
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
PAUL, RONALD E
LAHOOD, RAY
GRANGER, N KAY
BAKER, RICHARD HUGH
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
RAMSTAD, JAMES M
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J JR

State District

CA
IL
NJ
Mi
MO
NC
IL
FL
NY
RI
GA
CA
CA
LA
AL
MO
NY
NY
X
LA
CT
VA
NC
TX
NY
TX
GA
NY
AZ
WA
MA
MN
MI
NY
NY
MD
TX
IN
CA
VA
AL
X
CT
X
IL
X
LA
PA
MN
NJ

33
11
13
09
03
11
14
20
18
01
07
47
20
01
02
07
15
24
06
03
05
07
08
09
04
23
07
13
05
08
06
06
15
29
20
05
24
05
05
11
04
22
02
14
18
12
06
12
03
08

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,308,390
$892,845
$494,792
$477,037
$430,399
$387,112
$346,977
$336,718
$334,590
$333,781
$329,680
$301,844
$301,582
$300,964
$278,013
$267,620
$266,067
$265,840
$261,745
$259,327
$256,768
$252,169
$248,284
$246,982
$245,795
$229,103
$220,658
$219,783
$211,956
$204,247
$202,085
$198,608
$197,608
$196,642
$196,270
$195,625
$191,087
$186,274
$185,652
$182,501
$181,388
$181,235
$181,203
$179,464
$178,114
$170,879
$170,378
$168,618
$167,033
$166,869



